
NE Ravenna Blvd. 
 
• 1845 
Mari Ostendorf & Scott Dunham 
Hallie 
602-4437(Scott) 602-4441(Mari) 
mo@ee.washington.edu 
dunham@ee.washington.edu 
 
• 2006 
Bryant Karras & 
Kari Westfall 
Jasper & Sierramatice 
793-3064 
kari@daisysky.com 
 
• 2011 
Beth Mountsier 
268-0156(H) 909-0583(C) 
mtsier@comcast.net 
 
• 2012 
Joanna & Dan Mensher 
Asa & Vera 
503 756-6629 
joannamensher@gmail.com 
dmensher@gmail.com 
 
• 2106 
Jennifer & Derek Orkney 
706-9365 
jenderekorkney@comcast.net 
 
• 2107 
Renato & Ana Martins 
Olivia & Sophia 
729-1950 
ninabmartins@hotmail.com 
 
• 2111  
Alex & Lindsay Pedersen 
Luke & Kate 
alexpedersen@yahoo.com 
 
• 2112 
Monica Sato 
David  
525-0481 
 
• 2116 
Susan & Mike Bussell 
Stephen and Rachel 
523-4816 
s_mbussell@msn.com 
 
• 2117 
Leah & Edward Alexander 
524-7066 
eaengle@uw.edu 
 
• 2124 
Curt Young 
Jim Caylor 
526-5334 
otismus@comcast.net 
 
• 2129 
Diane & Bruce Robinson 
Anna & Becky 
524-3039 
folks@bruceanddiane.net 
 
NE Park Rd. 

 
• 2102 
Seth Bagan & Amalie von Saint Andre 
Achim, Gabriel, & Agnes 
sbagan@yahoo.com 
astandre@yahoo.de 
 
• 2105 
Marsha & Vince Miller 
Sarah 
525-3345 
419-5336 (Marsha cell) 
marsha.miller@comcast.net 
 
• 2106 
Paul Bodin 257-8047 
Joan Gomberg 941-7498 
Sascha 985-2036 
bodin@uw.edu 
gomberg@usgs.gov 
sascha.gomberg@gmail.com 
 
• 2109 
Katherine Beckett 
Steve Herbert 
Annarose & Jesse 
782-6952 
skherb@uw.edu 
kbeckett@uw.edu 
 
• 2110 
Anita Bryant 
Tom Kress 
522-2712 
feathy@hotmail.com 
 
 • 2114 
Dee Frankfourth & Peter Scholes 
Chloe 
527-4764 
527-4764 
dee.frankfourth@comcast.net 
 
• 2115 
Tracey Sconyers 817-8903 
Dirk Karis 588-6923 
Camryn & Eleanor 
523-1225 
dirk@alum.mit.edu 
tracey.sconyers@gmail.com 
 
• 2118 
Barbara & Bill Rehder 
523-1581 
 
• 2120 
Jeanne Coats 
522-7204 
jeannecoats@comcast.net 
 
• 2121 
Magill, David & Cristy 
Parker & Lucy 
dbmagill@gmail.com 
cristymd@gmail.com 
 
• 2124 
Ester & Bill Baum 
esterbaum@gmail.com 
 
• 2128 
Janis Lucke 
jklucke@msn.com  

284-0389 
 
• 2132 
Michelle Lease 
Pasha & Wyatt 
985-8542 
hwyhillhouse@yahoo.com 
 
Park Rd NE 
 
• 5607 
Robin Kenepah 
Micaela & Adrian 
527-9740 
r.kenepah@gmail.com 
 
• 5611 
Jan Loesche 
523-5269 
 
• 5612 
Shaine Gross 
Heidi Hager 
Alex & Megan 
790-0214    416-4164 
Shaine.gross@cingular.com 
heidihager@yahoo.com 
 
• 5617 
Maggie & Dave Sweeney 
Mary Margeret & Beck & Peter 
523-6083 
davidmaggie@comcast.net 
 
• 5621 
Sean & Margo Flack 
Isabelle & Rebecca 
525-5643 
margotflack@live.com 
sean.flack@me.com 
 
• 5625 
Fanous, Karim Ula & 
Petra 
xxx-xxxx 
mr.karim.fanous@gmail.com 
 
• 5626 
Karl & Kim Bylund 
Jack 
729-6529 
bylunds3@msn.com 
 
• 5627 
Joseph & Dana Manalang 
Kira & Alaina 
650-6341 
josephmanalang@hotmail.com 
danat676@yahoo.com 
 
NE 58th St. 
 
• 2015 
Kay Abramson 
522-7037 
 
No address attached, or not local 
Bruce Ball & Dennis Worsham 
517-4337 
2281 NE60th St. 98115 
ballwarsham@msn.com 
 


